

Name of work—

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Record Entry</u>					
Name of work →	PMGSY Rasiya				
Road Sabodargi to Nikaerban					
West (0.475 kms)					
Agency →	Md. Shafique Alam al-				
Dhampur P.O Kanakibari					
Agf No -	07/MMGSY/AWSESH/NDR/				
SBD/2025-26					
Date of start -	09-04-2025				
Date of completion -	8-10-2026				
Rate worked -	7.97% below				

<u>1st m AIC</u>					
<u>measurement Entry</u>					
1/319	cleaning and grading road.				
	Land in chady uprooting				
	15	30.0	7.0		= 3150 m ²
	1	25.0	7.0		= 175.0 m ²
				T =	3325 m ²
					= 0.53/325 Hm
2/327	Earth work in excavation for foundation				
Cut off wall	2	3.10	0.30	1.50	= 2.79 m ³
	2	7.50	0.30	1.50	= 6.75 m ³
Raft	1	2.50	7.50	0.30	= 5.625 m ³
Apdm	2	2.0	4.0	0.30	= 4.80 m ³
Curban wall	2	6.0	0.75	0.75	= 6.75 m ³
to p.g. wall	4	2.10	1.75	1.40	= 20.93 m ³

Continuation

$$T = 47.645 \text{ m}^3$$

Made
04-07-25
02

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Sch. XIV - Form No. 134		Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
Particulars		No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST						
<u>1</u> 317	Setting out Bench Marks					
	T.M.S.P.	⑥	0.475	KM		
	ER	7115.00	/km		Rs 3380	
<u>2</u> 318	Construction of Reference pillars					
	T.M.S.P.	⑥	0.475	KM		
	ER	5885.11	/km		Rs 2795	
<u>3</u> 319	Clay & gutter					
	T.M.S.P.	⑩	0.3	/325 Hect		
	ER	LT	0.325	Hect		
	ER	70258.00	/ha		Rs 22834	
<u>4</u> 320	Construction of					
	Embankment					
	T.M.S.P.	⑦	493.45	m		
	ER	240.42	/m		Rs 118635	
<u>5</u> 321	Construction of embankment with material					
	T.M.S.P.	⑦	1151.40	m		
	ER	196.09	/m		Rs 225778	
<u>6</u> 322	Construction of subgrade out earthen shoulder					
	T.M.S.P.	⑨	465.405	m		
	LT	464.65	m			
	ER	243.68	/m		Rs 113226	
<u>7</u> 323	Granular sub base with gravel					
	T.M.S.P.	⑦	181.685	m		
	ER	2334.45	/m		Rs 424135	
Continuation						

TDS 910783

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>28</u> 346	Backfill betn 4				
	TMBP (5)	5.67 m			
	CB 869.93 / m ³				4933
<u>29</u> 347	primary creep hole				
	TMBP (5)	28.0 m			
	CB 132.50 / m ³				3710
<u>30</u> 348	Laggy Cent Cracks				
	Pipe NP3				
	TMBP (6)	20.0 m			
	CB 881.61 / m ³				17632
<u>31</u> 349	Primary clay-beds				
	upward				
	TMBP (6)	6.40 m			
	CB 2762.92 / m ³				17683
<u>32</u> 350	Add 18% GST				T= 5174113
					931340
<u>33</u> 351	Add 1% labour				51741
<u>34</u> 352	sewing machine				74580
				T	6231774
	Less 7.97% as per Agt (C)				496672
					Net payable 5735102
	Made				
	11-08-25				
	RE				

Continuation